FERRY COUNTY
RESOLUTION NO, 2008-16

AMENDING VARIOUS 2008 COUNTY BUDGETS

The following Ferry County Budgets are hereby amended reflecting additional
revenues and expenditures:

FUND DEPT
ENDING CASH 001 001
SHERIFF 001 002
JAIL & JAIL JC 001 003
HOME LAND SECURITY 001 005
AGENT 001 111
ASSESSOR 001 112
AUDITOR 001 113
ELECTIONS 001 114
CLERK 001 115
COMMISSIONERS 001 116
DISTRICT COURT 001 117
JUVENILE 001 118
PLANNING 001 119
PROSECUTOR 001 121
SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 001 121
TREASURER 001 122
COURTHOUSE ADMIN 001 124
EMERGENCY SERVICES 001 126

Approved this 16™ day of June 2008.
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2008 BUDGET AMENDMENT CURRENT EXPENSE

REVENUE:

308.00.00
333.10.70
333.16.00
367.11.00
397.00.00

EXPENDITURES:

0010010005080000
0010020005210010
0010020005210020
0010030005236010
0010030005236020
0010037505236010
0010037505236020
0010050065256010
0010050065256020
0011110005712120
0011120005142420
0011130005142320
0011130005941464
0011140005117020
0011150005123020
0011160005116020
0011160005116031
0011160005116041
0011160005941164
0011170005124020
0011180005270020
0011190005580020
0011210005150020
0011211105150020
0011220005142220
0011240005183020
0011240005183048
0011260005251031
0011260005942564
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Beginning Cash Balance
TED - Five Star -
Homeland Security
Donations - Kinross
Transfers In

TOTAL REVENUE

ENDING CASH
SHERIFF

JAIL
JAIL CJ
HOMELAND SECURITY

AGENT
ASSESSOR
AUDITOR

ELECTIONS
CLERK
COMMISSIONERS

DISTRICT COURT
JUVENILE

PLANNING
PROSECUTING ATTY

SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT

TREASURER
COURTHOUSE ADMIN

EMERGENCY SERVICE

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Salary
Benefits
Salary
Benefits
Salary
Benefits
Saiary
Benefits
Benefits
Benefits
Benefits
Equipment
Benefits
Benefits
Benefits
Supplies
Prof Services
Equipment
Benefits
Benefits
Benefits
Benefits
Benefits
Benefits
Benefits
Repairs & Mtn
Supplies
Equipment

Add
57011
12000
8805
18629

__ 5000

101445

6292
22375
3985
6352
-5121
3357
-3357
6628
2177
368
1432
1464
5000
296
1126
1797
35600
15000
3000
1390
401
1208
1828
497
1159
291
7000
4000

8000

101445
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